KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

5. Spieltag

Thuringenliga Frauen, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
2117
2118
2119

2120

Datum

28.10.2018

28.10.2018

28.10.2018

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Heim

KSV 90 Gréfinau-Angstedt
SV Carl Zeiss Jena

SV Blau-WeiR Auma

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

Tabellenstand, 5. Spieltag

Pos.

Mannschaft

SV Blau-Wei3 Auma

BSG Fiskus Erfurt

KSV 90 Gréfinau-Angstedt

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

SV 08 Steinach

FSG Rudolstadt

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Thuringenliga Frauen, Spieljahr 2018/2019

PI

10

Name

Bock, Andrea
Dietz, Sabine
Dittrich, Anna
Engelmann, Ines
Engler, Saskia
Falkenstein, Anna
Fuhrmann, Selina
Heene, Elke
Heyer, Ute

Hoyme, Isolde

m/w  Alter
w 50
w 51
w 21
\ 40
w 19
w 20
w 16
w 55
w 54
w 62

BSG Fiskus Erfurt

FSG Rudolstadt

SV 08 Steinach

FSG Rudolstadt

SV Blau-WeiR Auma

SV 08 Steinach

SV Blau-Weil Auma

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

FSG Rudolstadt

Sp

345,0
355,8
347,6
359,8
361,5
355,3
365,8
354,3
343,0

334,0

164,8
166,8
152,4
163,0
187,3
158,0
180,5
150,5
174,0

1324

Gast

SV 08 Steinach
FSG Rudolstadt
BSG Fiskus Erfurt

spielfrei

SP

@ gesamt

F G Sp \Y A
43 5098 2 3320 1565
6,2 5226 2 3650 1405
7,6 500,0 2 3505 1705
65 5228 2 360,0 1700
25 5488 3 3693 1940
80 5133 1 340,0 167,0
4,8 546,3 3 3650 188,0
12,0 504,8 1 369,0 1500
1,0 517,0 1 343,00 1740

15,0 466,4 2 3270 1430

Ergebnis
3069 : 3080
3098 : 3035
3432:3175
TP
6:2
6:2
5:3
4:4
4:4
3:7
2:8
@ zuhause
F G Sp
4,0 4885 2
55 5055 3
30 5210 3
55 5300 2
2,3 5633 1
50 507,0 2
50 5530 1
12,0 5190 3
1,0 517,0 0
155 470,0 3

358,0
349,7
345,7
359,5
338,0
363,0
368,0
349,3

0,0

338,7

MP
4:4
5:3

7:1

MP

24,0
19,0
18,0
18,0
14,0
13,0

14,0

173,0
184,3
140,3
156,0
167,0
153,5
158,0
150,7

0,0

125,3

@ auswarts
F G
45 531,0
6,7 534,0
10,7 486,0
75 5155
3,0 5050
95 5165
40 5260
12,0 500,0
0,0 0,0
14,7 464,0
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